
Direction: Normanton

51 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

147 bus Time Schedule
Normanton Route Timetable:

Sunday 4:50 PM

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

147 bus Info
Direction: Normanton
Stops: 51
Trip Duration: 42 min
Line Summary:

The 147 bus line (Wakefield - Pontefract) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Normanton: 4:50 PM(2) Pontefract: 6:55 AM - 4:50 PM(3) Wakefield City Centre: 6:16 AM - 5:15 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 147 bus station near you and find out when is the next 147 bus arriving.

147 bus time schedule & line map

Wakefield - Pontefract Get The App147

Pontefract

Southgate

Valley Gardens

Beechwood Avenue

Kings Mead

Pontefract Barracks

Pontefract Crematorium

Ravensknowle Farm

Houndhill Lane

Featherstone Academy

Little Lane

Ackworth Road Jct

Featherstone Station Lane

Station Lane (Stop F4)

Station Lane Featherstone Station

Station Lane Cedar Walk

Green Ln Market Street

Featherstone Lane Dickinson Ter

Featherstone Lane Dixon St

Featherstone Ln Carlton Street

Featherstone Lane Highfield Close

Ackton Lane Waldenhowe Close

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/147/84310526/6289430/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DYorkshire&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2109&af_sub7=2109&deep_link_sub1=2109&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D84310526%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_147_Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract_Yorkshire_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_147_Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract_Yorkshire_View


Direction: Pontefract

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

147 bus Time Schedule
Pontefract Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:42 AM - 3:42 PM

Ackton Ln Fairfax Avenue

Ackton Close

West End Ave Throstle Crest

Ackton Hall Crescent Warren Drive

Common Side Lane Springfield Farm

Common Side Farm

New Rd Common Side Lane

New Road Snydale Hall

Cross Keys Ph

New Road Manor House Farm

New Rd Church Lane

Snydale Rd Addison Avenue

Cypress Road Dalefield Rd

Woodhouse Comm Centre

Henderson Ave Queen Elizabeth Drive

Henderson Avenue Dalefield Rd

Dalefield Road Sanderson Ave

Favell Avenue Dalefield Rd

Favell Avenue Neville St

Favell Avenue Snydale Rd

Fairway Fairway Drive

Fairway Newfield Crescent

Fairway Approach Brookfield Court

Cemetery Road Beckbridge Ln

Cemetery Road Castleford Rd

Haw Hill Park

Park Avenue

Queen St Church Lane

Normanton Market Place

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/147/84310526/6289430/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/147/84310526/6289431/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract


Monday 6:55 AM - 4:50 PM

Tuesday 6:55 AM - 4:50 PM

Wednesday 6:55 AM - 4:50 PM

Thursday 6:55 AM - 4:50 PM

Friday 6:55 AM - 4:50 PM

Saturday 6:55 AM - 4:50 PM

147 bus Info
Direction: Pontefract
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

Wakefield

The Springs (Stop S3)

Peterson Road

Stanley Road Upper Warrengate

Stanley Rd Grantley Way

Queen Elizabeth Rd

Pinderfields South

Pinderfields North

Novale Way

Neil Fox Way Blackwell Crescent

Nellie Spindler Drive

Ferry Lane Ward Ln

Birkwood Farm

Birkwood Rd Hill Top Farm

Church Road High Green Rd

High Green Rd Garforth Drive

High Green Rd Patience Lane

Lee Brig Coronation Avenue

Station Road Hanby Ave

Station Rd Ash Tree Gardens

Altofts Road Railway Bridge

Normanton Market Place

Railway Terrace

Queen St High Street

Haw Hill Park

Cemetery Road Beckbridge Ln

Fairway Approach Brookfield Court

Fairway Newfield Crescent

Fairway Fairway Drive

Favell Avenue Snydale Rd

Favell Avenue Neville St

Favell Avenue Dalefield Rd

Dalefield Rd Potts Terrace

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/147/84310526/6289431/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract


Henderson Avenue Dalefield Rd

Henderson Ave Queen Elizabeth Drive

Woodhouse Comm Centre

Cypress Road Dalefield Rd

Snydale Rd Addison Avenue

Church Lane Western Gales Wy

New Rd Church Lane

New Road Manor House Farm

Cross Keys Ph

New Road Snydale Hall

New Rd Common Side Lane

Common Side Farm

Common Side Lane Springfield Farm

Ackton Hall Crescent Warren Drive

West End Ave Throstle Crest

Ackton Close

Ackton Ln Fairfax Avenue

Ackton Lane Waldenhowe Close

Featherstone Lane Highfield Close

Featherstone Ln Carlton Street

Featherstone Lane Dixon St

Green Lane Jardine Ave

Green Ln Market Street

Station Lane Cedar Walk

Station Lane Featherstone Station

Station Lane (Stop F3)

Featherstone Station Lane

Ackworth Road Jct

Little Lane

Featherstone Academy

Houndhill Lane

Ravensknowle Farm

Pontefract Crematorium



Direction: Wakefield City Centre

74 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

147 bus Time Schedule
Wakefield City Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday 9:18 AM - 2:50 PM

Monday 6:16 AM - 5:15 PM

Tuesday 6:16 AM - 5:15 PM

Wednesday 6:16 AM - 5:15 PM

Thursday 6:16 AM - 5:15 PM

Friday 8:15 AM - 5:15 PM

Saturday 8:15 AM - 5:15 PM

147 bus Info
Direction: Wakefield City Centre
Stops: 74
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

Pontefract Barracks

Kings Mead

Beechwood Avenue

Banks Avenue

Valley Gardens

Southgate

Pontefract

Pontefract

Southgate

Valley Gardens

Beechwood Avenue

Kings Mead

Pontefract Barracks

Pontefract Crematorium

Ravensknowle Farm

Houndhill Lane

Featherstone Academy

Little Lane

Ackworth Road Jct

Featherstone Station Lane

Station Lane (Stop F4)

Station Lane Featherstone Station

Station Lane Cedar Walk

Green Ln Market Street

Featherstone Lane Dickinson Ter

Featherstone Lane Dixon St

Featherstone Ln Carlton Street

Featherstone Lane Highfield Close

Ackton Lane Waldenhowe Close

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/147/84310526/6289429/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract
https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/147/84310526/6289429/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract


Ackton Ln Fairfax Avenue

Ackton Close

West End Ave Throstle Crest

Ackton Hall Crescent Warren Drive

Common Side Lane Springfield Farm

Common Side Farm

New Rd Common Side Lane

New Road Snydale Hall

Cross Keys Ph

New Road Manor House Farm

New Rd Church Lane

Snydale Rd Addison Avenue

Cypress Road Dalefield Rd

Woodhouse Comm Centre

Henderson Ave Queen Elizabeth Drive

Henderson Avenue Dalefield Rd

Dalefield Road Sanderson Ave

Favell Avenue Dalefield Rd

Favell Avenue Neville St

Favell Avenue Snydale Rd

Fairway Fairway Drive

Fairway Newfield Crescent

Fairway Approach Brookfield Court

Cemetery Road Beckbridge Ln

Cemetery Road Castleford Rd

Haw Hill Park

Park Avenue

Queen St Church Lane

Railway Terrace

Normanton Market Place

Altofts Road Railway Bridge

Station Rd Ash Tree Gardens

Station Road Hanby Ave



147 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Yorkshire.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Lee Brig Coronation Avenue

High Green Rd Patience Lane

Church Road High Green Rd

Birkwood Rd Hill Top Farm

Birkwood Farm

Ferry Lane Ward Ln

Nellie Spindler Drive

Neil Fox Way Blackwell Crescent

Novale Way

Pinderfields North

Pinderfields South

Ivy Lane

Queen Elizabeth Rd

Stanley Rd Jacobs Well Lane

Stanley Rd Park Lodge Lane

Peterson Road

Kirkgate (Stop K1)

Union Street (Stop U1)

Wakefield

About Moovit MaaS Solutions Supported Countries
Mooviter Community

https://moovitapp.com/yorkshire-2109/lines/147/84310526/6289430/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Yorkshire-2109-1801012-84310526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Wakefield%20-%20Pontefract
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